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C = CYAN M = Magenta Y = Yellow B = Black/THAI

144 Connectors - Multipole

Prices are in Thai Baht and exclude 7% VAT.

Due to the volatile nature of certain products,

prices are subject to change without notice.
144 1,000s more products available at www.farnell-newarkinone.com

Housings for HAN 24E, 46EE, 108DD, 64D, K24B

Heavy Duty Connectors - continued

Housings for HAN 6E, HAN 10EE, HAN 24DD - continued
Size 6B - continued

1,000’s of products added every month,
check out the very latest products,

news and information at:
www.farnell-newarkinone.com

Size 24B

Mftrs. List No. Cable Entry Thread Material Type Order Code

Hood
0930 016 1520 side PG21 Metal 4 pegs 161-520
0930 016 0540 side, high constr. PG21 Metal 2 pegs 345-4691
0930 016 0440 straight, high constr. PG21 Metal 2 pegs 345-4680
0930 016 1430 straight PG21 Metal 2 levers 345-4769
0930 016 1530 side PG21 Metal 2 levers 345-4770
0930 016 1540 side PG21 Metal 2 pegs 345-4782
0930 016 0420 straight, high constr. PG21 Metal 4 pegs 462-780
0930 016 0521 side, high constr. PG29 Metal 4 pegs 152-003

Housing Bulk Mount
0930 016 0301 Metal 2 levers 160-301
0930 016 0302 with plastic cover Metal 4 pegs, no lever 345-4654
0930 016 0306 with plastic cover Metal 1 lever 345-4666
0930 016 0307 Metal 1 lever 345-4678

Housing Surface Mount, 1 Cable Entry
0930 016 1250 PG21 Metal 1 lever 345-4721
0930 016 1220 PG21 Metal 4 pegs, no lever 345-4710
0930 016 1230 PG21 Metal 2 lever 659-575

Housing Surface Mount, 2 Cable Entries
0930 016 1270 PG21 Metal 2 levers 345-4745
0930 016 1290 PG21 Metal 1 lever 345-4757

Hood Coupler
0930 016 1730 straight PG21 Metal 2 levers 345-4794
0930 016 0731 straight, high constr. PG29 Metal 2 lever 345-4708
0930 016 1750 straight PG21 Metal 1 lever 345-4800

The very latest NEW products

Price Each
Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 5+ 10+

Hood
0930 016 1520 161-520● 635.00 623.00 609.00
0930 016 0540 345-4691● 1,292.00 1,226.00 1,171.00
0930 016 0440 345-4680● 1,356.00 1,286.00 1,230.00
0930 016 1430 345-4769● 1,000.00 948.00 907.00
0930 016 1530 345-4770● 1,003.00 951.00 909.00
0930 016 1540 345-4782● 743.00 706.00 676.00
0930 016 0420 462-780● 975.00 955.00 933.00
0930 016 0521 152-003● 1,050.00 1,028.00 1,007.00
Housings Bulk Mount
0930 016 0301 160-301● 772.00 756.00 739.00
0930 016 0302 345-4654● 1,081.00 1,025.00 979.00
0930 016 0306 345-4666● 1,350.00 1,279.00 1,223.00
0930 016 0307 345-4678● 948.00 900.00 860.00
Housing Surface Mount, 1 Cable Entry
0930 016 1250 345-4721● 1,292.00 1,226.00 1,171.00
0930 016 1220 345-4710● 1,320.00 1,252.00 1,197.00
0930 016 1230 659-575● 1,104.00 1,080.00 1,056.00

Price Each
Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 5+ 10+

Housing Surface Mount, 2 Cable Entries
0930 016 1270 345-4745● 1,338.00 1,269.00 1,213.00
0930 016 1290 345-4757● 1,209.00 1,138.00 1,077.00
Hoods Coupler
0930 016 1730 345-4794● 1,104.00 1,047.00 1,002.00
0930 016 0731 345-4708● 1,678.00 1,592.00 1,522.00
0930 016 1750 345-4800● 1,003.00 944.00 894.00

Housings for HAN 16E, 32EE, HSB, K16B, 40D

Mftrs. List No. Cable Entry Thread Material Type Order Code

Hood
0930 024 1520 side PG21 Metal 4 pegs 151-861
0930 024 0421 straight, high constr. PG29 Metal 4 pegs 462-792
0930 024 0521 side, high constr. PG29 Metal 4 pegs 152-004
0930 024 1421 straight PG29 Metal 4 Pegs 462-809
0930 024 0440 straight, high constr. PG21 Metal 2 Pegs 345-4848
0930 024 0540 side, high constr. PG21 Metal 2 Pegs 345-4850
0930 024 1431 straight PG29 Metal 2 Levers 345-4939
0930 024 1530 side PG21 Metal 2 Levers 345-4940
0930 024 1540 side PG21 Metal 2 pegs 345-4952

Housing Bulkhead Mount
0930 024 0301 Metal 2 levers 151-864
0930 024 0304 with plastic cover Metal 1 lever 345-4812
0930 024 0307 Metal 1 lever 345-4824

Housing Surface Mount, 1 Cable Entry
0930 024 1230 PG21 Metal 2 levers 659-587
0930 024 1220 with plastic cover PG21 Metal 2 pegs, no lever 345-4885
0930 024 1250 PG21 Metal 1 lever 345-4897

Housing Surface Mount, 2 Cable Entries
0930 024 1270 PG21 Metal 2 levers 345-4915
0930 024 1290 PG21 Metal 1 lever 345-4927
0930 024 1260 With plastic cover PG21 Metal 4 pegs, no lever 345-4903

Hood Coupler - Cable to Cable
0930 024 0730 straight, high constr. PG21 Metal 2 levers 345-4861
0930 024 0731 straight, high constr. PG29 Metal 2 levers 345-4873
0930 024 1731 straight PG29 Metal 2 levers 345-4964
0930 024 1751 straight PG29 Metal 1 lever 345-4976

227319

Size 16B

227322

227321

Price Each
Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 5+ 10+

Hood
0930 024 1520 151-861● 714.00 698.00 684.00
0930 024 0421 462-792● 1,246.00 1,194.00 1,140.00
0930 024 0521 152-004● 1,221.00 1,195.00 1,170.00
0930 024 1421 462-809● 845.00 820.00 802.00
0930 024 0440 345-4848● 1,582.00 1,501.00 1,435.00
0930 024 0540 345-4850● 1,391.00 1,321.00 1,262.00
0930 024 1431 345-4939● 1,160.00 1,101.00 1,052.00
0930 024 1530 345-4940● 1,105.00 1,048.00 1,003.00
0930 024 1540 345-4952● 1,654.00 1,603.00 1,568.00
Housing Bulkhead Mount
0930 024 0301 151-864● 834.00 817.00 800.00
0930 024 0304 345-4812● 1,535.00 1,455.00 1,392.00
0930 024 0307 345-4824● 985.00 934.00 894.00
Housing Surface Mount, 1 Cable Entry
0930 024 1230 659-587● 1,429.00 1,385.00 1,356.00
0930 024 1220 345-4885● 1,254.00 1,266.00 1,199.00
0930 024 1250 345-4897● 1,504.00 1,428.00 1,363.00
Housing Surface Mount, 2 Cable Entry
0930 024 1270 345-4915● 1,528.00 1,449.00 1,385.00
0930 024 1290 345-4927● 1,254.00 1,266.00 1,199.00
0930 024 1260 345-4903● 1,272.00 1,284.00 1,216.00
Hood Coupler - Cable to Cable
0930 024 0730 345-4861● 1,452.00 1,466.00 1,388.00
0930 024 0731 345-4873● 1,825.00 1,731.00 1,656.00
0930 024 1731 345-4964 1,220.00 1,157.00 1,107.00
0930 024 1751 345-4976● 1,216.00 1,228.00 1,163.00

Price Each
Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 5+ 10+

Hood
0930 006 1540 314-845● 434.00 426.00 417.00
0930 006 0443 345-4423● 917.00 869.00 832.00
0930 006 1440 462-767● 484.00 474.00 464.00
Housing Bulk Mount
0930 006 0301 314-857● 490.00 479.00 468.00
0930 006 0302 345-4411● 934.00 887.00 847.00
Housing Surface Mount, 1 Cable Entry
0930 006 1251 659-551● 743.00 728.00 712.00
0930 006 1256 345-4435● 1,072.00 1,017.00 972.00
Housing Surface Mount, 2 Cable Entries
0930 006 1291 345-4447● 920.00 874.00 835.00
0930 006 1296 345-4459● 1,151.00 1,092.00 1,044.00
0930 006 0292 345-4400● 1,247.00 1,184.00 1,131.00
Hood Coupler
0930 006 1750 345-4460● 881.00 836.00 799.00
Cover
0930 006 5427 345-4472● 758.00 715.00 677.00


